
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200412 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT404関西空港
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KANSAI A.P.

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT             0           4350            0          35490

 108 HG KONG        MT             1          10871            1          14378

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0           2926

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            0            258

 202 NORWAY         MT             0           1776           19          72793

 205 U KING         MT             1           2307            1           2915

 206 IRELAND        MT             -              -            0            596

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0           1179

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0           1901

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            0            491

 302 CANADA         MT             0           1111            0           2571

 304 USA            MT             0            328            4           9421

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -            1           3830

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0           1570

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0           2320

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0           2926

 202 NORWAY         MT             -              -           19          69336

 205 U KING         MT             1           2307            1           2307

 302 CANADA         MT             0           1111            0           2292

 304 USA            MT             0            328            0           2353

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -            1           3830

                                                                

403                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             0           4350            0          31396

 206 IRELAND        MT             -              -            0            596

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0           1179

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0            844

 304 USA            MT             -              -            0           2163

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0           2524

 108 HG KONG        MT             1          10871            1          12058

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            0            258

 202 NORWAY         MT             0           1776            0           3457

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            0            608

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0           1057

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            0            491

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0            279

 304 USA            MT             -              -            4           4905

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


